
Monday 29th July to

Friday 30th August

at Willesden
Sports Centre...

We have lots of fun
activities, sports, and 
challenges planned to
keep you happy and
active this summer.

Come &

play with 

us this 

summer!

1Life.co.uk

For travel information visit tfl.gov.uk

Don’t forget you can book and
pay online for all our classes.
Visit 1Life.co.uk

Willesden Sports Centre
Donnington Road, Willesden, London NW10 3QX

Email willesden@1Life.co.uk

Phone 020 8955 1120

Family Fun

FREE

FREE

FREE

2 for 1 Badminton
WHEN	Monday 22nd July to Friday 30th August 
		  Friday 12.00 to 14.00

PRICE	 2 for 1

10 for 8 Swim sale
WHEN	Saturday 27th July to Wednesday 31st July 
		  Wednesday 28th August to Saturday 
		  31st August

PRICE	 £25.00

Health Checks
WHEN	Wednesday 10.00 to 12.00 
		  Friday 16.00 to 17.00

Promotions

FREEFamily Health Walks
WHEN	Every Friday 10.30 to 11.30

Cycling Courses
WHEN	TBC

Children over 9 years old can receive free cycle 
lessons any time of the year from 
cyclinginstructor.com. To book a lesson complete 
the booking form, call 0845 6520421 or email 
info@cyclinginstructor.comwith your name and 
phone number. Someone will then contact you to 
arrange a time.

Fathers and Children activty - 
quality time with dad
WHEN	 1st and 3rd Friday each month 
		  1st Friday 18.00 to 20.00 
		  3rd Friday 19.00 to 21.00

Community 
open day

Friday 2nd August
2pm til 6pm



LIMITED

FREE SPACES

available for

new swimmers

UNDER 16’S SWIM FREE
Through-out the whole
of the school holidays!
WHEN Monday to Friday
	 (except bank holiday) 

	 10.00 to 14.00

	 13.30 to 14.30

	 14.45 to 15.45

Main Pool only.On first come first serve
basis. Under 8’s must be accompanied by 
an Adult. All under 16’s to be registered.

FREE
SWIM

Pool Fun

Swimming Crash Course
WHEN	Monday 29th July to Friday 23rd August
		  Monday to Friday
		  Pre School 10.00
		  Stage 1 at 10.30
		  Stage 2 at 11.00
		  Stage 3 at 11.30

PRICE	 £31.80 per week

Adults Only Swim
WHEN	Monday to Friday 12.15 to 13.30

Pool Inflatable Session
WHEN	Saturday 27th July 16.00 to 17.30
		  Saturday 10th August 16.00 to 17.30
		  Saturday 24th August 16.00 to 17.30 
		  (Must be able to swim 25m and Under 8’s 
		  accompanied by an adult)

PRICE	 £3.50

Disney Family Swim
WHEN	Monday 29th July to Friday 30th August
		  Monday to Friday (except bank holiday)
		  13.30 to 14.15

PRICE	 £9.70 - 2 adults and 2 children

Tween and teen drop
in sessions

Football drop in sessions
(10.30 to 12.00) £3.50 per session 
Age 11-15 years

WHEN	Monday 29th July

		  Wednesday 31st July

		  Monday 5th August

		  Wednesday 7th August

		  Monday 12th August

		  Wednesday 14th August

		  Monday 19th August

		  Wednesday 21st August

		  Wednesday 28th August

Netball drop in session
(10.30 to 12.00) £3.50 per session 
Age 11-15 years

WHEN	Tuesday 30th July

		  Tuesday 6th August

		  Tuesday 13th August

		  Tuesday 20th August

		  Tuesday 27th August

Basketball drop in session
(10.30 to 12.00) £3.50 per session 
Age 11-15 years

WHEN	Thursday 1st August

		  Thursday  8th August

		  Thursday 15th August

		  Thursday 22nd August

		  Thursday 29th August

Athletics drop in session
(10.30 to 12.00) £3.50 per session 
Age 11-15 years

WHEN	Friday 2nd August

		  Friday 9th August

		  Friday 16th August

		  Friday 23rd August

		  Friday 30th August

Trampolining drop in session
(13.00 to 14.00 and 14.00 to 15.00)
£5.00 per hour 
Age 11-15 years (12 spaces per session)

WHEN	Thursday 1st August

		  Thursday 8th August

		  Thursday 15th August

		  Thursday 22nd August

		  Thursday 29th August

Urban Tennis
(9.00 to 13.30)
From tot to teen

WHEN	Every Saturday

For more details contact our professional tennis 
coach Nicolas Marinopoulos:- 
T: 07930 631 830  
E:nicolas.marinopoulos@gmail.com 
www.urbantennislondon.com

LIMITED SPACESbooking in
 advance is recommended

Fit for Sport
WHEN	Tuesday 23rd July to Friday 30th August 
		  Monday to Friday (except bank holiday) 
		  8.30 to 17.30

PRICE	 £25 to £32 - Age 5-11 years 
		  www.fitforsport.co.uk

Mg gymstars
WHEN	Wednesday 31st July to Friday 9th August 
		  Wednesday to Friday (except Friday  
		  2nd August 
		  8.00 to 16.00

PRICE	 Check website 
		  www.mggymstars.co.uk

External Camps


